Position

Admin Services Director
Finance Division Manager
Senior Payroll Technician
Informations System Analyst
Principal Accountant
Principal Accountant

Senior Financial Systems
Technician

Management Analyst
Accountant

Senior Accounting Assistant
Admin Services Director
Senior Accounting Assistant
Senior Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant

Senior Accounting Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia

Monrovia

Department

Finance Operations
Finance Operations
Finance Operations
Finance Operations
Finance Operations
Finance Operations

Finance Operations

Finance Operations
Finance Operations
Finance Operations
Finance Operations
Finance Operations
Finance Operations
Finance Operations
Finance Operations
Finance Operations

Finance Operations

Total Wages

$167,368
$107,587
$104,950
$98,813
$79,504
$76,490
$72,142

$71,120
$66,736
$57,150
$55,994
$49,105
$46,769
$21,694
$20,407
$19,915

$530

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,728
$37,778
$24,091
$23,357
$31,277
$28,694
$23,439

$24,036
$21,572
$11,919
$1,435
$19,217
$16,317
$5,974
$9,497
$1,425
$177



