Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Services Director		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$167,368	\$49,728
Finance Division Manager		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$107,587	\$37,778
Senior Payroll Technician		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$104,950	\$24,091
Informations System Analyst		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$98,813	\$23,357
Principal Accountant		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$79,504	\$31,277
Principal Accountant		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$76,490	\$28,694
Senior Financial Systems Technician		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$72,142	\$23,439
Management Analyst		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$71,120	\$24,036
Accountant		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$66,736	\$21,572
Senior Accounting Assistant		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$57,150	\$11,919
Admin Services Director		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$55,994	\$1,435
Senior Accounting Assistant		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$49,105	\$19,217
Senior Accounting Assistant		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$46,769	\$16,317
Accounting Assistant		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$21,694	\$5,974
Accounting Assistant		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$20,407	\$9,497
Accounting Assistant		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$19,915	\$1,425
Senior Accounting Assistant		Monrovia	Finance Operations	\$530	\$177